
Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra
2018/2019 Season Ticket Order Form

Name I am a new subscriber I am a returning subscriber

Address

City 

Home Phone

Email Please add me to the CPO email newsletter

I have preferred seating as indicated here (e.g. Dress Circle Centre, Row A, Seats 1 and 2)

Comments:

If unable to complete my seating request, please: Substitute closest equivalent Call me

Fri.

Fri.

Fri.

N/A

N/A

Fri.

Fri, 28 Sept / 7:30PM

Fri, 2 Nov / 7:30PM

Fri, 25 Jan / 7:30PM

Fri, 29 Mar / 7:30PM

Fri, 10 May / 7:30PM

Sat, 29 Sept / 7:30PM

Sat, 3 Nov / 7:30PM

Sat, 26 Jan / 7:30PM

Sat, 30 Mar / 7:30PM

Sat, 11 May / 7:30PM

Sat.

Sat.

Sat.

Sat.

D 1 Adult + 1 Senior $240 + $192 2 $432

Fax

Postal Code 

Alternate Phone

How to Order:

Mail:  Second Floor, 205 8 Ave SE, Calgary AB  T2G 0K9

Phone:  403.571.0849 or 403.571.0270
 Monday to Friday, 9AM to 6PM
 Saturday (on concert days only), 1PM to 5PM

Fax or Email:  403.294.7424 / info@calgaryphil.com

In person:  Calgary Philharmonic Office
 Second Floor, 205 8 Ave SE (Arts Commons) 
 Monday to Friday, 9AM to 5PM

Online:  calgaryphil.com (starting 1 August 2018)

For office use only:  Patron # ______________ Order #_________

SECTION 1
Subscribe to a Series and Save (Pg. 46) Series subscribers receive 15% off additional tickets in Section 2 and Specials in Section 3!

SECTION 2 (Pg. 47)
Flex Packs + Add-on Tickets (Pg. 48) Select 4 or more concerts below and receive a discount based on concert volume. Add tickets to a Series and get 15% off.

Series

Concert

Masterworks

e.g. POPS

Masterworks Pg. 46

Worlds Collide: Haydn, Ho + Kuzmenko Pg. 7

JoAnn Falletta conducts Spanish Guitar Pg. 10

Mozart’s Birthday Party Pg. 20

Mendelssohn’s Elijah Pg. 32

Bach + Liszt with Konstantin Shamray Pg. 38

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Showcase Pg. 46

Discovery Pg. 47*

*Please note that Provocative: Percussion + Tchaikovsky (Pg. 36) is on Thursday 25 April 2019

Pops Pg. 47

Symphony Sundays 
for Kids Pg. 46

Evening

Type

Section 

Section 

Price 

# of Tickets 

Subtotal 

Total 

# of Subscriptions 

Total 1 $

Adult/Senior/Student/Kid 

Ticket Price

Series Subscribers (Save 15%)  |  Flex 4 Pack (Save 10%)  |  Flex 6 Pack (Save 15%)  |  Flex 8 Pack (Save 20%)

Total 1

Total 2

Total 3

Total 4

Total 5

Total 6

Total 7

Wed, 26 Sept / 7:30PM Tues, 1 Jan / 2:30PM

Concert Concert

An Evening with Renée Fleming

Ticket Vouchers (Pg. 11) Support your Orchestra

Salute to Vienna New Year’s Concert

An Evening with  
Renée Fleming Pg. 7

Singles Make a donation to help keep music live!

Join the Calgary Philharmonic Society6 Pack $25

Salute to Vienna  
New Year’s Concert Pg. 16

Adult Adult

Sr/Stu Sr/Stu

Type

Categ. B or C Contribution

TypeSection Section # of Tickets 

# of Tickets 

# of Tickets Total 

Total Total 

Total Ticket Price

Ticket Price

Ticket Price

Total 4

Total 6 Total 7

Total 5$

$ $

$

Totals from Sections 1 to 7 Payment Information

Subscribe to a Series and Save!

Flex Packs + Add-on Tickets

An Evening with Renée Fleming

Ticket Vouchers

Add $20 to courier my tickets within Calgary

Specials

Salute to Vienna New Year’s Concert

Add $20 for the Easy Payment Plan Administrative Fee

Shipping + Handling
(Applies to each Series + Flex Pack order)

$5

Support your Orchestra

Grand Total $

SECTION 4
Additional discounts do not apply

SECTION 6
Additional discounts do not apply

SECTION 7

SECTION 5
Additional discounts do not apply

Cash / Debit (in person only)

Charge 100% to credit card (fill in details below).

25% deposit and post-dated cheques enclosed. Please date your 
cheques 4 September 2018, 1 October 2018, and 1 November 2018.

Charge 25% of total to my credit card. I authorize the balance to be 
charged in 3 equal monthly installments on the following dates:  
4 September 2018, 1 October 2018, and 1 November 2018.  
Expiry date of card must be later than 11/18.

Easy Payment Plan (Available to Series & Flex Pack Subscribers only)
Pay in four easy installments — 25% due when your order is processed, 
with subsequent payments processed as outlined below.  
A $20 Administrative fee applies.

Card Number: 

Expiry date: 

Cardholder Name:

Signature:

Cheque enclosed for full payment. Please make cheque payable to 
Calgary Philharmonic Society.

calgaryphil.com | 403.571.0849



Fri, 12 Oct / 7:30PM

Sat, 27 Oct / 7:30PM

Fri, 14 Sept / 7:30PM

Sun, 21 Oct / 3PM

Fri, 9 Nov / 7:30PM

Sat, 16 Feb / 7:30PM

Fri, 30 Nov / 7:30PM

Sun, 2 Dec / 3PM

Sun, 17 Feb / 3PM

Sun, 26 May / 3PM

Fri, 15 Mar / 7:30PM

Sat, 9 Mar / 7:30PM

Fri, 18 Jan / 7:30PM

Fri, 3 May / 7:30PM

Thurs, 25 Apr / 7:30PM

Fri, 22 Feb / 7:30PM

Fri, 31 May / 7:30PM

Fri, 22 Mar / 7:30PM

Fri, 7 June / 7:30PM

Sat, 13 Oct / 7:30PM

Sat, 15 Sept / 7:30PM

Sat, 10 Nov / 7:30PM

Sat, 1 Dec / 7:30PM

Sat, 16 Mar / 7:30PM

Sat, 19 Jan / 7:30PM

Sat, 4 May / 7:30PM

Sat, 23 Feb / 7:30PM

Sat, 1 June / 7:30PM

Sat, 23 Mar / 7:30PM

Sat, 8 June / 7:30PM

Concert

Concert

Concert

Concert

Showcase

Discovery

Pops

Symphony Sundays for Kids

Keyboards: Marc-André Hamelin + Neil Cockburn Pg. 8

Greatest Classical Hits Pg. 10

Classical Mystery Tour:  
A Symphonic Evening of The Beatles Pg. 6

Peter and the Wolf Pg. 9

Verdi Requiem Pg. 11

Pièces de résistance Pg. 22

A Nat King Cole Christmas Pg. 14

‘Tis the Season: Kids’ Holiday Special Pg. 14

Symphonic Fairytales Pg. 22

Gershwin’s Magic Key Pg. 42

Brahms Double with Cohen + Choi Pg. 29

Brahms v. Radiohead Pg. 24

Music of the Movies Pg. 20

Controversial Classics (Festival) Pg. 37

Provocative: Percussion + Tchaikovsky (Festival)  Pg. 36

Sultans of String with Orchestra  Pg. 23

Prokofiev + Mahler with Yefim Bronfman Pg. 42

Women Rock with Mélanie Léonard Pg. 32

Summertime Send-off with Measha Brueggergosman Pg. 43

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Kid

Kid

Kid

Kid

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Type

Type

Type

Type

Section 

Section 

Section 

Section 

# of Tickets 

# of Tickets 

# of Tickets 

# of Tickets 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Ticket Price

Ticket Price

Ticket Price

Ticket Price

Assigned 
Seating

General 
Admission

$30

$30

$30

$45

$30

$50

$45General 
Admission

General 
Admission

General 
Admission

Assigned 
Seating

Assigned 
Seating

Assigned 
Seating

Fri, 21 Sept / 7:30PM

Sat, 9 Feb / 7:30PM

Thurs, 25 Oct / 6:30PM

Fri, 24 May / 7:30PM

Fri, 5 Oct / 7:30PM
(Jubilee)

Sun, 17 Mar / 3PM

Thurs, 14 Feb / 6:30PM

Sat, 25 May / 7:30PM

Wed, 5 Dec / 7PM
Fri, 7 Dec / 7PM
Sat, 8 Dec / 7PM

Sat, 8 Dec / 2PM

Sat, 13 Apr / 7:30PM

Thurs, 7 Mar / 6:30PM

Tues, 11 Dec / 7:30PM (Jubilee)

Fri, 17 May / 7:30PM
Sun, 19 May / 2PM         (Jubilee)

Thurs, 13 Dec / 7:30PM

Sat, 6 Oct / 2PM

Thurs, 6 Dec / 7PM

Sat, 18 May / 7:30PM

Concert

Concert

Concert

Rush Hour/Late Night

Bach@Knox
All performances take place at Knox United Church

Symphonics 101: Guide to the Orchestra Pg. 6

Soulful with Gavin Hope Pg. 21

Rush Hour: Hits Pg. 9

B@K1: Ascension Oratorio Pg. 41

Disney in Concert: Beauty and the Beast Pg. 8

A Celtic Celebration with Heather Rankin Pg. 29

Rush Hour: Romance Pg. 21

B@K2: Brandenburg 4 Pg. 41

A Traditional Christmas Pg. 15 (see page for locations)

Hawksley Workman with Orchestra Pg. 33

Rush Hour: Brahms Pg. 24

Home for the Holidays with Johnny Reid Pg. 15

The Lord of the Rings: The Two TowersTM Pg. 38

Rune’s Classical Christmas Pg. 16

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Kid

Kid $25

$35

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Sr/Stu

Type

Type

Type

Section 

Section 

Section 

# of Tickets 

# of Tickets 

# of Tickets 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Ticket Price

Ticket Price

Ticket Price

$30Assigned 
SeatingSat, 27 Apr / 9PM

Late Night: Sensory Overload Pg. 36 Adult

Sr/Stu

Subtotal

Total # of Concerts Total Price: Subtract 10%, 15% or 20%:

Total 3

Total 2

Apply 15% discount to tickets only if you have taken a Series in Section 1 or if you have ordered a Flex Pack in Section 2

$

$ – ______ %

$

$

- 15%

SECTION 3
Specials


